
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL; Party Role= Secured party;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198503210000
64060

03/21/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

11 376

198408240001
81170

08/24/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

HOME PLACE
INC THE

9 895

198608260002
29070

08/26/1986
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

14 970

198610060002
72520

10/06/1986
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

15 414


