Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198503210000 64060	03/21/1985 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	11	376				
198408240001 81170	08/24/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	HOME PLACE INC THE	9	895				
198608260002 29070	08/26/1986 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	14	970				
198610060002 72520	10/06/1986 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	15	414				